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1935
1780
1740
1320
1915
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Fdr
Kandyohi
Kandyohi
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Carlos
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Bf

Desc
Xbr
Xbr
Hol
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Goat
Kid

1305
930
1100
1505
1200
1200
1400

Ave
535
530
995
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Ave
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